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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 2 Fem., 200m Estils Open
9/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 17 anys 2:14.90 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA GIJON 22/12/2007
MMC 16 anys 2:13.80 , ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA DORDRECHT (NED) 13/7/2014
MMC 15 anys 2:16.73 , ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA POZNAN 14/7/2013
MMC 14 anys 2:19.10 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA CASTELLON 12/2/2017
MMC 13 anys 2:21.53 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA GZIRA (MLT) 26/6/2016
MMC 12 anys 2:26.10 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA A CORUÑA 19/7/2015

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

Open

1. PATT, Angelina 05 Swiss Swimming 2:20.31 - -
2. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:20.63 - 35,00
3. ULLMANN, Julia 05 Swiss Swimming 2:21.45 - -
4. SEIDEL, Lise 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:24.36 - -
5. MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 2:24.74 35,00 -
6. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:25.65 - 33,00
7. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.85 33,00 -
8. SANTAMARIA LOSADA, Diana 05 Selección Española 2:27.10 - -
9. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:27.11 31,00 -

10. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:28.90 - 31,00
11. CUETO CABRERA, Havana 07 Swiss Swimming 2:29.54 - -
12. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:29.72 29,00 -
13. RAZAKARIVONY, Soannah 08 Swiss Swimming 2:29.83 - -
14. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:30.13 - 29,00
15. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:30.41 - 28,00
16. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:31.19 28,00 -
17. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:31.37 - 27,00
18. ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:31.44 27,00 -
19. ASMAR, Shari 07 Swiss Swimming 2:31.57 - -
20. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:32.05 - 26,00
21. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 2:32.14 26,00 -
22. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 2:32.38 25,00 -
23. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:33.11 - 25,00
24. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:33.15 - 24,00
25. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:33.51 24,00 -
26. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 2:33.54 23,00 -
27. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 C.N. Igualada 2:33.88 - 23,00
28. ROCA PENA, Berta 06 C.N. Lleida 2:33.94 - 22,00
29. MONCLÚS MARSAL, Júlia 06 C.N. Igualada 2:34.19 - 21,00
30. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Mataró 2:34.29 - 20,00
31. SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:34.41 - 19,00
32. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:34.78 - -
33. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 2:34.97 - 18,00
34. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:35.05 22,00 -
35. DOMINGO MAINAR, Valentina 06 Selección Española 2:35.12 - -
36. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:35.42 - 17,00
37. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 2:35.46 - 16,00
38. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 2:35.66 - 15,00
39. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte06 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:36.08 - 14,00
40. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:36.09 - 13,00
41. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:36.34 - 12,00
42. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:36.56 - 11,00
43. BARRERAS MARTIN, Elsa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:36.67 - 10,00
44. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:36.68 - -
45. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Manresa 2:36.89 - 9,00
46. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 2:37.94 21,00 -
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 2, Fem., 200m Estils, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

47. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:38.00 20,00 -
48. BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:38.04 - -
49. MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:38.31 - -
50. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 2:38.32 19,00 -
51. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:38.34 18,00 -
52. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:38.39 - 8,00
53. SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Martina 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:38.43 - -
54. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 2:38.90 17,00 -
55. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.04 16,00 -
56. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota07 C.N. Premià 2:39.59 15,00 -
57. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:39.77 14,00 -
58. MORENO CORTES, Tania 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:40.22 - 7,00
59. BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:40.25 13,00 -
60. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 2:40.54 12,00 -
61. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura05 Fed Andorrana 2:41.09 - 6,00
62. BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:41.55 11,00 -
63. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Cervera 2:41.87 10,00 -
64. PIÑANA GRAU, Laura 06 C.N. Amposta 2:42.05 - 5,00
65. CANCHADO REVELLES, Claudia 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:42.14 - -
66. ROMERA AZNAR, Gemma 08 C.N. Sallent 2:43.55 9,00 -
67. REED, Peyton Grace 08 C.N. Banyoles 2:44.31 8,00 -
BX GOL MAÑES, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes - -

Infantil Femenina

1. MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 2:24.74 35,00 -
2. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.85 33,00 -
3. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:27.11 31,00 -
4. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:29.72 29,00 -
5. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:31.19 28,00 -
6. ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:31.44 27,00 -
7. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 2:32.14 26,00 -
8. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 2:32.38 25,00 -
9. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:33.51 24,00 -

10. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 2:33.54 23,00 -
11. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:34.78 - -
12. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:35.05 22,00 -
13. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:36.68 - -
14. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 2:37.94 21,00 -
15. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:38.00 20,00 -
16. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 2:38.32 19,00 -
17. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:38.34 18,00 -
18. SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Martina 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:38.43 - -
19. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 2:38.90 17,00 -
20. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.04 16,00 -
21. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota07 C.N. Premià 2:39.59 15,00 -
22. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:39.77 14,00 -
23. BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:40.25 13,00 -
24. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 2:40.54 12,00 -
25. BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:41.55 11,00 -
26. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Cervera 2:41.87 10,00 -
27. CANCHADO REVELLES, Claudia 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:42.14 - -
28. ROMERA AZNAR, Gemma 08 C.N. Sallent 2:43.55 9,00 -
29. REED, Peyton Grace 08 C.N. Banyoles 2:44.31 8,00 -
BX GOL MAÑES, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes - -
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 2, Fem., 200m Estils, Prelim

Júnior Femenina

1. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:20.63 - 35,00
2. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:25.65 - 33,00
3. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:28.90 - 31,00
4. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:30.13 - 29,00
5. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:30.41 - 28,00
6. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:31.37 - 27,00
7. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:32.05 - 26,00
8. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:33.11 - 25,00
9. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:33.15 - 24,00

10. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 C.N. Igualada 2:33.88 - 23,00
11. ROCA PENA, Berta 06 C.N. Lleida 2:33.94 - 22,00
12. MONCLÚS MARSAL, Júlia 06 C.N. Igualada 2:34.19 - 21,00
13. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Mataró 2:34.29 - 20,00
14. SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:34.41 - 19,00
15. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 2:34.97 - 18,00
16. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:35.42 - 17,00
17. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 2:35.46 - 16,00
18. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 2:35.66 - 15,00
19. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte06 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:36.08 - 14,00
20. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:36.09 - 13,00
21. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:36.34 - 12,00
22. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:36.56 - 11,00
23. BARRERAS MARTIN, Elsa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:36.67 - 10,00
24. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Manresa 2:36.89 - 9,00
25. BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:38.04 - -
26. MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:38.31 - -
27. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:38.39 - 8,00
28. MORENO CORTES, Tania 06 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:40.22 - 7,00
29. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura05 Fed Andorrana 2:41.09 - 6,00
30. PIÑANA GRAU, Laura 06 C.N. Amposta 2:42.05 - 5,00


